1
8+2GF Gigabit Embedded Managed Switch Board
JetCard 5010G-P
RoHS
Embedded Managed Switch Board with 127.4 mm (W) x
122.5mm(D), under 30mm(H) board size
8 10/100Base-TX plus 2 Gigabit SFP ports (1000Base-X Fiber)
3.3V DC Power Input socket

    6 pin (3V+, 3V-) Power Cable
    Screwing Kit
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Gigabit SFP
SFPGSX:
SFPGSX-w:
SFPGSX2:
SFPGSX2-w:
SFPGLX10:
SFPGLX10-w:
SFPGLHX30:
SFPGLHX30-w:
SFPGXD50:
SFPGXD50-w:
SFPGZX70:
SFPGZX70-w:
1000Base-SX multi-mode transceiver 550m , commercial operating Temp, -10~70°C
1000Base-SX multi-mode transceiver 550m , commercial operating Temp, -40~85°C
1000Base-SX multi-mode transceiver 2km , commercial operating Temp, -10~70°C
1000Base-SX multi-mode transceiver 2km , commercial operating Temp, -40~85°C
1000Base-LX single-mode transceiver 10Km , commercial operating Temp, -10~70°C
1000Base-LX single-mode transceiver 10Km , commercial operating Temp, -40~85°C
1000Base-LHX single-mode transceiver 30Km , commercial operating Temp, -10~70°C
1000Base-LHX single-mode transceiver 30Km , commercial operating Temp, -40~85°C
1000Base-XD single-mode transceiver 50Km , commercial operating Temp, -10~70°C
1000Base-XD single-mode transceiver 50Km , commercial operating Temp, -40~85°C
1000Base-ZX single-mode transceiver 70Km , commercial operating Temp, -10~70°C
1000Base-ZX single-mode transceiver 70Km , commercial operating Temp, -40~85°C
SFP Gigabit BIDI/WDM
SFPGLX10B13:
SFPGLX10B13-w:
SFPGLX10B15:
SFPGLX10B15-w:
SFPGLX20B13:
SFPGLX20B13-w:
SFPGLX20B15:
SFPGLX20B15-w:
SFPGLX40B13:
SFPGLX40B13-w:
SFPGLX40B15:
SFPGLX40B15-w:
SFPGLX60B13:
SFPGLX60B13-w:
SFPGLX60B15:
1000Base-LX BIDI single-mode transceiver 10km, -10~70°C
1000Base-LX BIDI single-mode transceiver 10km, -40~85°C
1000Base-LX BIDI single-mode transceiver 10km, -10~70°C